
Hawk Nest News 
 

October 17—21, 2022 

 

Upcoming Events… 

Mon., Oct. 24 Tues., Oct 25 Wed., Oct.  26 Thurs. Oct.  27 Fri. Oct. 28 

Gaga Ball—Grade 1 Gaga Ball—Grade 2 Gaga Ball-Grade 3 Gaga Ball—Grade 4 Gaga Ball—Grade 5 

Photo Re-Takes 
 

McMillan Pumpkin 
Patch FT 

Kindergarteners 
 

Soccer  
Intermediates  

11:15 am 

Hot Lunch 
Murray’s Pizza 

 
Soccer  

Intermediates  
11:15 am 

PAC Meeting  
6:30 pm 

 
Soccer  

Intermediates  
11:15 am 

 
 

Hot Lunch 
It’s A Bakery 

 

Mon., Oct. 17 Tues., Oct. 18 Wed., Oct.  19 Thurs. Oct.  20 Fri. Oct. 21 

Gaga Ball—Grade 1 Gaga Ball—Grade 2 Gaga Ball-Grade 3 Gaga Ball—Grade 4 Gaga Ball—Grade 5 

 
Soccer 

Intermediates 
11:15 am 

 
 

 Hot Lunch 
It’s a Bakery 

 
 Soccer 

Intermediates 
11:15 am 

Cultural  
Performance 
12:30—1:30 

 
Soccer 

Intermediates 
11:15 am 

Hot Lunch 
Murray’s Pizza 

 

Teacher  
Professional Day 

No School for  
Students 

We Scare Hunger Food Drive  

We Scare Hunger Food Drive  

We Scare Hunger Food Drive 

Our Intermediate students are hosting a food drive this 

month.  We are collecting food donations for our local 

food bank.  Please send in your donations with your  

children.  We thank you for your support. 



Halloween is just around the corner and students are excited about their Halloween cos-
tumes. When planning your child's costume, please consider the age range (4-10) of our stu-
dents, varying sensitivities, cultural backgrounds, abilities to comprehend "make-believe" and 
the school context.  In order to ensure safety and fun for all, we ask that the following guide-
lines apply: 

• No weapons, simulated or otherwise 

• No blood or gore 

• No masks. They restrict vision and create hazards.  
• No excessively frightening or revealing costumes.  

 

 








